Rosé Wine

Le Bois des Violettes Rosé
France [ 75ml Glass

A pale and delicate Rosé with soft 220mi Glss

flavours of red berries and a crisp

and refreshing zest.

Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé

/T_G/y 1 75ml Glass
250ml Glass

A fantastic example of an off-dry,
easy drinking wine full of summer
fruit flavours with a hint of
sweetness.

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Bel Canto, DOC

ltaly 20c! Bottle
Delicate and aromatic with fine

bubbles. This wine carries lots of

fresh peach, pear and an elegant

zest.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

Champagne 20cl Bottle
La Cuvée is the new, shiny,

rebranded Laurent-Perrier NV.

Expect an extra-fine mousse and

lemon bon-bon acidity. Because...

why not?

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier

[

MAISON FONDEE

1812

£21.00
£5.25
£7.25

£19.50
£4.50
£6.25

£23.00
£8.00

£60.00
£19.00

p\ack Shees

Bistro



White Wine

Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco
Portugal

A light fresh and zesty white. This
wine has ripe citrus fruits with
good minerality, structure and a
lingering after taste.

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

Dominio de la Fuente, Organic Verdejo
Spdiﬂ [ 75ml Glass

. . ) . 250ml Gl
A crisp, aromatic white wine, i oiess

showing great purity of aromas.
Bright, pale straw yellow, with
intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel
and white pepper

Kokako Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
New Zealand

Bursting with juicy flavours of

peaches and zesty grapefruit. Super
mouthwatering with a crisp and

clean finish.

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

Crescendo Pinot Grigio
/tG/y [ 75ml Glass

Light and refreshing. Faint hints of 220mi Glass

stone fruit, joined by flavours of
lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.

King Rabbit Chardonnay

South of France

Citrus, green apple, honey aromas
are followed by a rich and juicy
texture with beautiful acidity,
rounded off with a long, toasty
finish.

Camino Real Blanco Rioja
Spain

Subtle flavours of cooked apple
and peach. This wine has a
generous mouthfeel with a soft
and polished finish.

£17.50
£4.75
£625

£22.00
£5.75
£745

£24.00
£625
£7.95

£19.00
£4.95
£6.75

£19.00

£20.00

Red Wine

Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto

Portuga/ | 75ml Glass
. . . 250ml Glass

With aromas of fresh berries, this

wine is soft in the mouth, with

good quality tannin structure and a

pleasant finish.

Dominio de la Fuente, Organic Tempranillo

SPG/I’) | 75ml Glass

250ml Glass

A vibrant and juicy Tempranillo
with expressive and well-defined
aromas of red berries, rosemary
and a touch of liquorice.

"The Good Catch' Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia

Expressive raspberry, cherry and

blackberry fruit, lifted by hints of

violet and spicy oak notes. A

chunky and deep red.

Capilla de Barro Malbec, Patrice Calvet

Argentina [75ml Glass
. 250ml Glass

An intense nose of plum and

bramble. Fulsome on the palate,

delivering a wave of ripe, fresh

black fruit and mocha.

Three Realms Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas

Romania [75ml Glass

250ml Glass

This light-bodied classic promises
on the nose and delivers flavours
of bright red fruit and spicy,

peppery notes.

Cétes du Rhéne, Remy Febras
France

This garrigue scented wine has
succulent notes of red and
blackberry fruit with warming hints
of black pepper.

Bresco Merlot

Italy

Super smooth with a soft and
plummy texture, and hints of
vanilla.

£17.50
£475
£6.25

£22.00
£575
£7.45

£21.00

£24.00
£6.25
£7.95

£20.00
£495
£695

£25.00

£19.00



