Rosé Wine			
Le Bois des Violettes Rosé France A pale and delicate Rosé with soft flavours of red berries and a crisp and refreshing zest.	l 75ml Glass 250ml Glass	£21.00 £5.25 £7.25	
Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé Italy A fantastic example of an off-dry, easy drinking wine full of summer fruit flavours with a hint of sweetness.	l 75ml Glass 250ml Glass	£19.50 £4.50 £6.25	
Sparkling & Champagne			
Prosecco Bel Canto, DOC Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.	20cl Bottle	£23.00 £8.00	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvèe Champagne La Cuvée is the new, shiny, rebranded Laurent-Perrier NV. Expect an extra-fine mousse and lemon bon-bon acidity. Because	20cl Bottle	£60.00 £19.00	

why not?







10 CLARENDON ST. GLASGOW, G20 7QD WWW.BLACKSHEEPBISTRO.CO.UK T: 0141 333 1435



White Wine

Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco Portugal A light fresh and zesty white. This wine has ripe citrus fruits with good minerality, structure and a lingering after taste.	l 75ml Glass 250ml Glass	£17.50 £4.75 £6.25
Dominio de la Fuente, Organic Verdejo Spain A crisp, aromatic white wine, showing great purity of aromas. Bright, pale straw yellow, with intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and white pepper	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.00 £5.75 £7.45
Kokako Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand	175ml Glass	£24.00 £6.25

New Zealand Bursting with juicy flavours of peaches and zesty grapefruit. Super mouthwatering with a crisp and clean finish.

Crescendo Pinot Grigio		£19.00
Italy	175ml Glass	£4.95
Light and refreshing. Faint hints of	250ml Glass	£6.75

£7.95

stone fruit, joined by flavours of lemon, lime and a honeyed edge.

King Rabbit Chardonnay South of France Citrus, green apple, honey aromas are followed by a rich and juicy texture with beautiful acidity, rounded off with a long, toasty finish.	£19.00
Camino Real Blanco Rioja	£20.00

Spain Subtle flavours of cooked apple and peach. This wine has a generous mouthfeel with a soft and polished finish.

Red Wine

Fonte do Nico Vinho Tinto Portugal With aromas of fresh berries, this wine is soft in the mouth, with good quality tannin structure and a pleasant finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£17.50 £4.75 £6.25
Dominio de la Fuente, Organic Tempranillo Spain A vibrant and juicy Tempranillo with expressive and well-defined aromas of red berries, rosemary and a touch of liquorice.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£22.00 £5.75 £7.45
'The Good Catch' Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvigr Australia Expressive raspberry, cherry and blackberry fruit, lifted by hints of violet and spicy oak notes. A chunky and deep red.	ion	£21.00
Capilla de Barro Malbec, Patrice Calvet Argentina An intense nose of plum and bramble. Fulsome on the palate, delivering a wave of ripe, fresh black fruit and mocha.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£24.00 £6.25 £7.95
Three Realms Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas Romania This light-bodied classic promises on the nose and delivers flavours of bright red fruit and spicy, peppery notes.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£20.00 £4.95 £6.95
Côtes du Rhône, Remy Febras <i>France</i> This garrigue scented wine has succulent notes of red and blackberry fruit with warming hints of black pepper.		£25.00
Bresco Merlot Italy Super smooth with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.		£19.00